930004571
930004587
930004575
930004576
930004563
930004564
930004586
930004590
930004581
930004561
930004578
930004573
930004585
930004577
930004580
930004565
930004592
930004584
930004583
930004594
930004588
930004569
930004572
930004596
930004568
930004582
930004591
930004570
930004566
930004567
930004593
930004579
930004574
930004589
930004595

5 STAR SWEEPING/SHILO SWEEPING SERVICE

ARISE ELECTRICAL

CALCRAFT CORPORATION

CHUTE SYSTEMS, LLC

DEBORAH STACK TUTORING
DENISE LEECH

FRANCESCA BUTTACAVOLI
GROOM AND BOARD

HURTADO LANDSCAPE & CONCRETE
INDUSTRIAL TECHNICAL SERVICES
JESSE'S AIR SYSTEMS

K & M DONUT SHOP

KNIGHT AND NEEDLE

LUIS MENDOZA ROOFING INC.
MAID 2 SHINE

MARILYNN BISHOP

MURPHYS PLUMBING AND ROOTER
NBK CONSTRUCTION

OC PLUMBING

PERFECTLY ARCHED

PERKINS ELECTRIC

QUALITY PLUMBING SOLUTIONS
ROMERO CONTRACTING

SAC WIRELESS LLC

SCHROEDER IRON CORPORATION
SHOWCASE DOOR & WINDOW
SIGN CITY

SMOOTH ME BEAUTY STUDIO
SONIC SYSTEMS

TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS, INC
UZIMA FITNESS TRAINING

VINCOR CONSTRUCTION INC
VIOLET SKY

WEST COAST CHIEF REPAIR
WILSON O LANDSCAPING

12/31/2019
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
3/31/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
12/31/2019
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
12/31/2019
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
12/31/2019
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
12/31/2019
3/31/2020
12/31/2019
3/31/2020
3/31/2020

169 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
30933 BALD EAGLE ST

1426 S WILLOW AVE

33380 ZEIDERS RD # 106

1730 SANTEE RIVER

1825 CAMBRIDGE AVE

1050 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 201
1158 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
2590 MILLBRAE AVE

1130 MIRA LAGO LN

13337 NELLIE AVE

1808 N PLACENTIA AVE STE # A
326 MAUI DR

2323 W12TH ST

509 ORCHID CIR

1830 N PLACENTIA AVE

1501 POTOMAC ST

16738 LAKESHORE DR H - 40
371 OAK PL SUITE D

620 N ROSE DR SUITE 124

1291 W CERRITOS AVE # 85
9900 ACACIA AVE # 61

633 WLA JOLLA ST

540 W MADISON ST 9TH FLOOR
8417 BEECH AVE

6452 N CORNET CIR

1469 E PHILADELPHIA ST

620 N ROSE DR SUITE 124
11808 WESTERN AVE

1831 RITCHEY ST

1501 N PLACENTIA AVE

2651 SATURN ST

1237 ECKENRODE WAY

3300 N SAN FERNANDO BLVD # 101
2077 N CHOUTEAU ST

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6922
MURRIETA, CA 92563-7922
RIALTO, CA 92376-7720
MENIFEE, CA 92584-9614
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2309
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3730
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
DUARTE, CA 91010-2217
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4270
CHINO, CA 91710-7390
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2300
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6066
SANTA ANA, CA 92703-1929
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4913
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2920
LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-4933
BREA, CA 92821-4125
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
ANAHEIM, CA 92802-2221
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-5260
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7108
CHICAGO, IL 60661-2591
FONTANA, CA 92335-1200
ANAHEIM, CA 92807
ONTARIO, CA 91761-5729
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
STANTON, CA 90680-3438
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5138
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2332
BREA, CA 92821-6703
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4236
BURBANK, CA 91504-2530
ORANGE, CA 92865-3800

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

(562) 697-5550
(951) 467-0584
(909) 879-2900
(951) 443-2800
(951) 760-0534

(714)983-7146
(714) 854-9495
(626) 278-3605
(714) 256-4100
(909) 930-0222
(714) 528-4338
(626) 388-8919
(714) 785-3545
(714) 364-7954
(714) 337-7361

(714) 683-8887
(714) 256-2324

(714) 956-1197
(714) 472-5935
(714) 240-9666
(312) 858-6542
(909) 349-0595

(909) 947-6518
(951) 377-7759
(714) 444-4750
(844) 837-5201
(909) 529-0842
(714) 528-2900

(323) 782-3922
(714) 974-5003



