

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930004571	5 STAR SWEEPING/SHILO SWEEPING SERVICE	12/31/2019	169 W ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6922	Active	(562) 697-5550
930004587	ARISE ELECTRICAL	3/31/2020	30933 BALD EAGLE ST	MURRIETA, CA 92563-7922	Active	(951) 467-0584
930004575	CALCRAFT CORPORATION	3/31/2020	1426 S WILLOW AVE	RIALTO, CA 92376-7720	Active	(909) 879-2900
930004576	CHUTE SYSTEMS, LLC	3/31/2020	33380 ZEIDERS RD # 106	MENIFEE, CA 92584-9614	Active	(951) 443-2800
930004563	DEBORAH STACK TUTORING	12/31/2019	1730 SANTEE RIVER	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(951) 760-0534
930004564	DENISE LEECH	12/31/2019	1825 CAMBRIDGE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2309	Active	
930004586	FRANCESCA BUTTACAVOLI	12/31/2019	1050 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 201	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3730	Active	(714) 983-7146
930004590	GROOM AND BOARD	12/31/2019	1158 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828	Active	(714) 854-9495
930004581	HURTADO LANDSCAPE & CONCRETE	3/31/2020	2590 MILLBRAE AVE	DUARTE, CA 91010-2217	Active	(626) 278-3605
930004561	INDUSTRIAL TECHNICAL SERVICES	3/31/2020	1130 MIRA LAGO LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4270	Active	(714) 256-4100
930004578	JESSE'S AIR SYSTEMS	3/31/2020	13337 NELLIE AVE	CHINO, CA 91710-7390	Active	(909) 930-0222
930004573	K & M DONUT SHOP	12/31/2019	1808 N PLACENTIA AVE STE # A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2300	Active	(714) 528-4338
930004585	KNIGHT AND NEEDLE	12/31/2019	326 MAUI DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6066	Active	(626) 388-8919
930004577	LUIS MENDOZA ROOFING INC.	3/31/2020	2323 W 12TH ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92703-1929	Active	(714) 785-3545
930004580	MAID 2 SHINE	12/31/2019	509 ORCHID CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4913	Active	(714) 364-7954
930004565	MARILYNN BISHOP	12/31/2019	1830 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303	Active	(714) 337-7361
930004592	MURPHYS PLUMBING AND ROOTER	3/31/2020	1501 POTOMAC ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2920	Active	
930004584	NBK CONSTRUCTION	3/31/2020	16738 LAKESHORE DR H - 40	LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-4933	Active	(714) 683-8887
930004583	OC PLUMBING	3/31/2020	371 OAK PL SUITE D	BREA, CA 92821-4125	Active	(714) 256-2324
930004594	PERFECTLY ARCHED	12/31/2019	620 N ROSE DR SUITE 124	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	
930004588	PERKINS ELECTRIC	3/31/2020	1291 W CERRITOS AVE # 85	ANAHEIM, CA 92802-2221	Active	(714) 956-1197
930004569	QUALITY PLUMBING SOLUTIONS	3/31/2020	9900 ACACIA AVE # 61	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-5260	Active	(714) 472-5935
930004572	ROMERO CONTRACTING	12/31/2019	633 W LA JOLLA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7108	Active	(714) 240-9666
930004596	SAC WIRELESS LLC	3/31/2020	540 W MADISON ST 9TH FLOOR	CHICAGO, IL 60661-2591	Active	(312) 858-6542
930004568	SCHROEDER IRON CORPORATION	3/31/2020	8417 BEECH AVE	FONTANA, CA 92335-1200	Active	(909) 349-0595
930004582	SHOWCASE DOOR & WINDOW	3/31/2020	6452 N CORNET CIR	ANAHEIM, CA 92807	Active	
930004591	SIGN CITY	3/31/2020	1469 E PHILADELPHIA ST	ONTARIO, CA 91761-5729	Active	(909) 947-6518
930004570	SMOOTH ME BEAUTY STUDIO	12/31/2019	620 N ROSE DR SUITE 124	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(951) 377-7759
930004566	SONIC SYSTEMS	3/31/2020	11808 WESTERN AVE	STANTON, CA 90680-3438	Active	(714) 444-4750
930004567	TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS, INC	3/31/2020	1831 RITCHEY ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5138	Active	(844) 837-5201
930004593	UZIMA FITNESS TRAINING	12/31/2019	1501 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2332	Active	(909) 529-0842
930004579	VINCOR CONSTRUCTION INC	3/31/2020	2651 SATURN ST	BREA, CA 92821-6703	Active	(714) 528-2900
930004574	VIOLET SKY	12/31/2019	1237 ECKENRODE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4236	Active	
930004589	WEST COAST CHIEF REPAIR	3/31/2020	3300 N SAN FERNANDO BLVD # 101	BURBANK, CA 91504-2530	Active	(323) 782-3922
930004595	WILSON O LANDSCAPING	3/31/2020	2077 N CHOUTEAU ST	ORANGE, CA 92865-3800	Active	(714) 974-5003